

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
Name of work:- Construction of Road					
from Lo 26 Mahinto Rahitola					
under MM GSY					
Name of Agency:- Zakir Chhawi					
Ansari A/ J Chak Rahmat,					
Vigo. PO:- Lalbagh Dist:- DB					
Agreement No:- 19(SB) of 2016-17					
Date of work start:- 20.02.16					
Date of completion:- 19.02.17					
Date of entry:- 10-6-19					
Abstract of Cost					
(1/1) pro. Construction of					
Reference pillars.					
3.0 NOS	vide P (65)	mm	1-1		
	@ Rs	4080.08/each	Rs	12240.24	
(2/2) pro. Construction of					
Reference pillars --					
-- -- -- -- --					
11.0 NOS	vide P (65)	mm	P-28		
	@ Rs	1882.72/each	Rs	20710.24	
(3/3) pro. clearing & grubbing					
the Road land --					
0.805 P-1					
0.032 P-28					
0.840 Hect	vide P (65)	mm			
	@ Rs	3770.64/Hect	Rs	31669.28	
(4/5) pro. const. of embankment					
(a) (Lea up to 1000.0m)					
1286.36 m ³	vide P (66)	mm			
	@ Rs	162.40 m ³	Rs	20890.56	

Continuation Rs 273524.00
C.O

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
		B.f		27	352420
(b) (Lead upto 100.0 m)					
3001.60 m ³	vide p(66)	TmB			
	@B	138.31/m ³		B	41515120
(5/6) pro. GSB with well grade material obtain -					
	- - - -	- - - -			
1502.14 m ³	vide p(66)	TmB			
14.438 m ³	vide p(64)	TmB			
1516.578 m ³	@B	2648.25/m ³		B	40162782
(6/7) pro. Laying spreading & compaction W.B.M					
	Gro-II	- - - -			
506.243 m ³	vide p(67)	TmB			
	@B	4637.16/m ³		B	23475302
(7/8) pro. Laying spreading & compaction W.B.M					
	Gro-III	- - - -			
506.243 m ³	vide p(67)	TmB			
	@B	4528.01/m ³		B	2292272
(8/9) pro. Applying primer					
	coat with emulsion				
	(RS-1)	- - - -			
6750.0 m ²	vide p(67)	TmB			
	@B	41.38/m ²		B	2793152
(9/10) pro. tack coat (RS-1)					
6750.0 m ²	vide p(67)	TmB			
	@B	14.56/m ²		B	982802

Continuation

C-0

97223512

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
			B.F. B 97		2235120
(10/11) pr. Laying & Rolling of					
open grade gravel					
Carpet 20 mm					
				el ₃	
6750.0 m ² vidup (67) TMB					
CB 200.72/m ²				B	135486020
(11/12) pr. Seal coat sealing					
				el ₃	
6750.0 m ² vidup (67) TMB					
CB 62.71/m ²				B	42329320
(12/13) pr. Cement concrete					
pavement M30 grade					
799.42 m ³ vidup (68) TMB					
24.938 m ³ vidup (73) TMB					
824.358 m ³				B	63346142
CB 7684.30/m ³				B	61429832
(13/14) pr. Laying brick soling					
				el ₃	
291.25 m ³ vidup (73) TMB					
CB 482.58/m ²				B	14055120
(14/15) pr. RCC M15 grade					
1cm stone				el ₃	
1.0 Nos vidup (68) TMB					
CB 4466.97/each				B	446720

Continuation
 R₀ 1778850520
 C.O R₀ 1798013620

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
			B.F	R 17	78850520
(15/16) ordinary Km stone					
4.0 Nos vide p(68) TMB					
			@B 2494.28/each	B	997720
(16/17) per 200m stone - - -					
11.0 Nos vide p(68) TMB					
			@B 611.11/each	B	672220
(17/18) per 4 diam typical					
MM GSY sign band					
4.0 Nos vide p(68) TMB					
			@B 9564.87/each	B	3825920
(18/20) 600mm equilateral					
2.0 Nos vide p(68) TMB					
			@B 1678.04/each	B	335620
(19/21) 600mm side Circle.					
2.0 Nos vide p(69) TMB					
			@B 1740.49/each	B	348020
(20/22) 800mm x 600mm					
2.0 Nos vide p(69) TMB					
			@B 1837.36/each	B	367520
(21/23) 600mm x 450mm					
2.0 Nos vide p(69) TMB					
			@B 1734.10/each	B	346820
(22/24) per Road Marking					
with hole applied.					
- - - - -					
253.0 m ² vide p(69) TMB					
			@B 828.15/m ²	B	29233720

Continuation B 1814977920
C-O B 1834141020

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
			B.F.B 1834/141020		
(23/25) par. E/D in excavation					
in foundation -					
146.822m ³ vide p(69) TMB					
@B 196.24/m ² - B					2881220
(24/26) par. first class bedding					
- - - - - el,					
17.80m ³ vide p(69) TMB					
@B 418.55/m ³ - B					745020
(25/27) par. p.c. ch/15 in p.c.					
foundation - - - el,					
13.16m ³ vide p(70) TMB					
@B 6120.60/m ³ - B					8054720
(26/28) par. Head work in					
brick Masonary in					
cm(1:4) in sub - el,					
122.56m ³ vide p(70) TMB					
@B 5903.81/m ² - B					723571.
(27/29) par. laying R.C.C pipe					
Np3 - - - - - el,					
37.50m vide p(70) TMB					
@B 4151.71/m - B					1556892
(28/30) par. plastered with cm					
(1:4) on brick work.					
159.42m ² vide p(70) TMB					
@B 178.69/m ² - B					2848420

Continuation

B. 1917433220

C.O. B 1936596320

B.F.B 1936596320

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
1		B.F.	B	1917	433220
less 10% as per Agmt		(G) B	1917		433200
		B	1725		689920
less previous bill Amt		(G) B	1704		683320
payble Amount		B	2100		66200
		B.F.	B	1936596320	
less 10% as per Agmt		(G) B	1936596320		
		B	1742		936720
less previous bill Amt		B	1704		683320
		B	3825		34200
Work has been completed as per specification					
<i>Asi</i> 10-6-19 <i>Shah</i> 10/6/19 AE					
CAP 3835 15/6/19					